i::ic Merit
No. No
1 2

1 54

2 84

3 107

4 115

5 150

6 250
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ROLLNO

3

1110002196

1110002662

1110002089

1110002464

1110001163

1110001402

ADMIN OFFICER (MPR)

NAME

4

SHUBHAM SHASHIKANT KALKUTGI

PANKAJ BABULAL RATHOD

PRAFULL SUDHAKAR CHAVHAN

AJAY HARIKISAN RATHOD

NITA RAMSING KAWALE

JYOTI BALAJI RATHOD

GENDE

CATEGORY

VIJ-A

VIJ-A

VIJ-A

VIJ-A

VIJ-A

T1

50

42

48

42

46

46

44

T2
EL
50

46

32

40

30

32

32

1
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T3
GK
50

22

26

22

20

26

28

T4

50

10

34

34

32

40

28

20

JOINT CHIEF PERSONNEL OFFIER (ESTT.)

TOTAL

200

11

144

140

136

136

132

124

DISABILIT

Y DISABIL
CATEGOR ITY CAT

Y

12 13
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BMC  SPORT

EMPLY SPERSO
OEE N
14 15

PROJEC EARTH
QUAKE

T

AFFECT AFFECT

ED
16

ED
17

ORPHAN

18

ANSHA
KALIN RESERV
ATION

19

WOME

N

20

WR

WR

DISABL
EX- ED
SERVIC  EX-
EMEN SERVIC
EMEN
21 22

FREED
oM
FIGHTE

23

SELECTION
24

VI-A-1

VI-A-2

VJ-A-3

Against ANSH-VJ-A-1

VJ-A-WR-1

VJ-A-WR-2
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CHIEF PERSONNER OFFICER



